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Payment Schedule 
#  Payment Interest Principal Balance  
        $850 
1 $14 $9 $5 $845 
2 $14 $9 $5 $839 
3 $14 $8 $6 $834 
4 $14 $8 $6 $828 
5 $14 $8 $6 $822 
6 $14 $8 $6 $817 
7 $14 $8 $6 $811 
8 $14 $8 $6 $805 
9 $14 $8 $6 $799 
10 $14 $8 $6 $794 
11 $14 $8 $6 $788 
12 $14 $8 $6 $782 
13 $14 $8 $6 $775 
14 $14 $8 $6 $769 
15 $14 $8 $6 $763 
16 $14 $8 $6 $757 
17 $14 $8 $6 $750 
18 $14 $8 $6 $744 
19 $14 $8 $6 $738 
20 $14 $7 $7 $731 
21 $14 $7 $7 $724 
22 $14 $7 $7 $718 
23 $14 $7 $7 $711 
24 $14 $7 $7 $704 
25 $14 $7 $7 $697 
26 $14 $7 $7 $690 
27 $14 $7 $7 $683 
28 $14 $7 $7 $676 
29 $14 $7 $7 $669 
30 $14 $7 $7 $662 
31 $14 $7 $7 $655 
32 $14 $7 $7 $647 
33 $14 $7 $7 $640 
34 $14 $6 $8 $632 
35 $14 $6 $8 $625 
36 $14 $6 $8 $617 
37 $14 $6 $8 $609 
38 $14 $6 $8 $602 
39 $14 $6 $8 $594 
40 $14 $6 $8 $586 
41 $14 $6 $8 $578 
42 $14 $6 $8 $569 
43 $14 $6 $8 $561 
44 $14 $6 $8 $553 
45 $14 $6 $8 $544 
46 $14 $6 $8 $536 
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47 $14 $5 $9 $527 
48 $14 $5 $9 $519 
49 $14 $5 $9 $510 
50 $14 $5 $9 $501 
51 $14 $5 $9 $492 
52 $14 $5 $9 $483 
53 $14 $5 $9 $474 
54 $14 $5 $9 $465 
55 $14 $5 $9 $456 
56 $14 $5 $9 $446 
57 $14 $5 $9 $437 
58 $14 $4 $10 $427 
59 $14 $4 $10 $417 
60 $14 $4 $10 $408 
61 $14 $4 $10 $398 
62 $14 $4 $10 $388 
63 $14 $4 $10 $378 
64 $14 $4 $10 $368 
65 $14 $4 $10 $357 
66 $14 $4 $10 $347 
67 $14 $4 $10 $336 
68 $14 $3 $11 $326 
69 $14 $3 $11 $315 
70 $14 $3 $11 $304 
71 $14 $3 $11 $293 
72 $14 $3 $11 $282 
73 $14 $3 $11 $271 
74 $14 $3 $11 $260 
75 $14 $3 $11 $249 
76 $14 $3 $11 $237 
77 $14 $2 $12 $226 
78 $14 $2 $12 $214 
79 $14 $2 $12 $202 
80 $14 $2 $12 $190 
81 $14 $2 $12 $178 
82 $14 $2 $12 $166 
83 $14 $2 $12 $153 
84 $14 $2 $12 $141 
85 $14 $1 $13 $128 
86 $14 $1 $13 $116 
87 $14 $1 $13 $103 
88 $14 $1 $13 $90 
89 $14 $1 $13 $77 
90 $14 $1 $13 $64 
91 $14 $1 $13 $50 
92 $14 $1 $13 $37 
93 $14 $0 $14 $23 
94 $14 $0 $14 $9 
95 $10 $0 $9 $0 
 


